Nordic Open Denmark (B
International)

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Ikast Riding Center, Denmark

17 Jun 2018, Int - Mares 4-6
years
Position Horse

1st Name: AGMAL
JAHIDDAH
Colour:
Owner: AGMAL
ARABIANS
Breeder: AGMAL
ARABIANS

2nd Name: WANTASIA
Colour:
Owner: HUSTED
ARABIANS
Breeder: HUSTED
ARABIANS

3rd Name: INDIRA WIND
Colour:
Owner: VINDEN'S
ARABIANS
Breeder: VINDEN'S
ARABIANS

4th Name: QADIRAH EL
AZRAFF
Colour:
Owner: AZRAFF
ARABIANS
Breeder: AZRAFF
ARABIANS

Score
92

90.5

89.33

88.5

ECAHO

Detail

G.A.
19.50

19.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.50
MOVE 19.00

G.A.
19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE 19.00

G.A.
19.00
18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE 19.00

G.A.
18.50
18.50

17.50
15.50
19.00

A.S.

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.S.

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

A.S.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.S.

18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

J.L.
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

J.L.
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

J.L.
18.00
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

J.L.
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50



5th Name: GHAZA
Colour:
Owner: PATRICIA
HASS PILBORG
Breeder: PATRICIA
HASS PILBORG

- Name: EL OMARISSA

Colour:

Owner: ANDRZE)
wWOJTOWICZ
Breeder: STADNINA
KONI MICHALOW

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
J.L. = Joanne Lowe, GB

87.5

G.A. A.S.

18.00 17.50

18.00 17.50
B&T 17.50 17.50
LEGS 16.00 16.50
MOVE 18.50 18.00

No detailed scorecard available

J.L.
18.00
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.00



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
17 jJun 2018, Int - Mares 7-10

years
Position Horse Score
1st Name: SAHARA 91.33
KHIPSYCHE
Colour:

Owner: AUDENTIA
PARTNERSHIP
Breeder: HARAS
SAHARA

2nd Name: CALISYA 920
Colour:
Owner: CROWN
ARABIANS
Breeder: HUSTED
ARABIANS

3rd Name: AWA 90
WASIMAH
Colour:
Owner: AL WAHA
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL WAHA
ARABIANS

4th Name: PAGANA 89.83
Colour:
Owner: BARAKAH
ARABIANS
Breeder: SK JANOW
PODLASKI

Detail

> &=
IIHE 3

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

19.50
19.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

> &=
IIHE 3

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

> &=
IIHE 3

19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

B&T

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.50

19.00
18.50
17.00
15.50
19.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: MISS DIVA
ISA

Colour:

Owner: ISA STUD
Breeder: ISA STUD

Name: WAHEDS
AIDA

Colour:

Owner: GUNHILD
NIELSEN
Breeder:
KASTANIELUND
ARABIANS

Name: AJA EL
KARMDAL

Colour:

Owner: PIA HOLST
THOMSEN

Breeder: KARMDAL
ARABIANS

Name: A.F. MAJESTA

Colour:

Owner: CNC
ARABIANS
Breeder: ARABIAN
FANTASIE

Name: KHIDARA RLC

Colour:

Owner: ERISKA
ARABIANS
Breeder: RODRIGO
CASTRO

89.5

88.67

88

87.5

18.50
m 18.50
B&T 17.50
- 16.00
- 17.50

18.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

TYPE 18.00
m 18.00
B&T 18.00
- 15.50
- 19.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

TYPE 18.00
m 17.50
B&T 18.00
- 15.50
- 19.00

17.50
17.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

TYPE 18.50
m 18.00
17.50
- 15.50
- 18.50
No detailed scorecard available

18.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
17.50



Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
17 jJun 2018, Int - Mares 11
years+

Position Horse

1st Name: LOTHARA
BEZ
Colour:
Owner: METTE BAK
Breeder: RAGNVALD
HOGSTAD

2nd Name: SHAKIRA
Colour:
Owner: STUTTERI
ERIKSEN/PAN
TRAINING
Breeder: STUTTERI
ERIKSEN

3rd Name: BELIEVE
Colour:
Owner: JP SPORTS
ARABIANS
Breeder:

4th Name: AJMANA
Colour:
Owner: VORAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: VORAN
ARABIANS

Score
91.17

89.5

88.83

88.67

Detail

K.D.

19.00

18.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE 18.50

K.D.

18.50

18.50

&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE 18.50

K.D.

18.00

18.00

&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE 18.50

K.D.
18.50
18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50

MOVE 18.50

G.A.
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

G.A.

19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

G.A.

19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

G.A.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

J.L.
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

J.L.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

J.L.
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

J.L.
18.50
19.00
17.00
15.50
18.00



5th

Name: FALANKA
Colour:

Owner:
VERBOVEN/VERWIMP
Breeder:

LAMBRECHT

Name: ANNA NICOLE
NWA

Colour:

Owner: NORTH
WEST ARABIAN
HORSE STUD
Breeder: NORTH
WEST ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Judges

K.D.

i1 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

J.L.

= Joanne Lowe, GB

88.33

K.D. G.A.

18.00 18.50

18.00 18.50
B&T 17.50 18.00
LEGS 15.50 16.50
MOVE 18.00 18.00

No detailed scorecard available

J.L.
18.50
18.00
17.50
16.50
18.00



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
17 Jun 2018, Int - Stallions 4-6

years
Position Horse
1st Name: MB MIANO
Colour:

Owner: ALEXANDRA

EGE SIANA

Breeder: METTE BAK

2nd Name: A) NAYAL
Colour:

Owner: Monica Iselin

Evang
Breeder: AJMAN
STUD

3rd Name: AWA
WASEEM
Colour:
Owner: HV
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL WAHA
ARABIANS

Judges

J.L. @ Joanne Lowe, GB

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

Score
89.83

89.33

89.17

Detail

J.L. K.D.

19.00 19.00

19.00 19.00

&T 17.50 18.00
15.00 15.00
MOVE 19.00 18.50

J.L. K.D.
18.50  18.50
18.50  19.00
17.50  17.50
16.00  15.50

MOVE 18.50 19.00

J.L. K.D.
18.50  18.50
18.50  18.50
18.00  18.00

o)
-

- o - o

&
LEGS 16.00 16.00

MOVE 18.50 18.50

G.A.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

G.A.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

G.A.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
17 Jun 2018, Int - Stallions 7-10

years
Position Horse Score
1st Name: JUST CLASSIC 88.5
JAMAL
Colour:
Owner: HEIDI
ELKJAER
Breeder: HEIDI
ELKJAER
Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
J.L. = Joanne Lowe, GB
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

E'
0]
~+
2

18.50 18.50
18.50 19.00
17.50 18.00
15.50 15.00
18.00 18.00




Ikast Riding Center, Denmark

17 Jun 2018, Int - Stallions 11

years+

Position Horse Score

1st Name: LISSAR 91.5
Colour:
Owner: MIA & KIM
HVID WRAAE
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW

2nd Name: MARWAN 91
Colour:
Owner: VIBEKE
SORENSEN
Breeder:
BLOMMEROD
ARABSTUTERI

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
J.L. = ])oanne Lowe, GB

Detail

G.A. A.S.

19.00 19.00
19.00 18.50
19.00 18.50
15.50 16.00

19.00 19.00

G.A. A.S.
19.00 18.50
18.50 18.00
B&T 18.00 18.00
LEGS 16.00 16.00
MOVE 20.00 20.00

J.L.
19.00
19.50
18.00
16.50
19.00

J.L.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
17 Jun 2018, Int - Geldings /

Champ
Position Horse Score Detail
Colour:

Owner: CARINA 19.00 18.50 19.00

BYRNE TAARUP 19.00 18.50 19.00

ARABIANS 18.00 18.00 18.00
Breeder: JEAN
LAURSEN 16.00 16.50 16.00

18.50 18.50 18.50

Judges

K.D. i1 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
17 Jun 2018, Int - Most Classic

Head
Position Horse Score
Best Name: A) NAYAL o
in Colour:
Show  Gywner: Monica Iselin
Evang
Breeder: AJMAN
STUD
- Name: SAHARA 0
KHIPSYCHE
Colour:

Owner: AUDENTIA
PARTNERSHIP
Breeder: HARAS
SAHARA

- Name: QADIRAH EL 0
AZRAFF
Colour:
Owner: AZRAFF
ARABIANS
Breeder: AZRAFF
ARABIANS

- Name: A.F. MAJESTA 0
Colour:
Owner: CNC
ARABIANS
Breeder: ARABIAN
FANTASIE

- Name: INDIRA WIND 0
Colour:
Owner: VINDEN'S
ARABIANS
Breeder: VINDEN'S
ARABIANS

- Name: DEMIR 0
Colour:
Owner: CARINA
BYRNE TAARUP
ARABIANS
Breeder: JEAN
LAURSEN

BEST

Detail

BEST

BEST

BEST

BEST

BEST

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
67.00 56.00 76.00 76.00

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
67.00 56.00 76.00 76.00

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
67.00 56.00 76.00 76.00

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
67.00 56.00 76.00 76.00

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
67.00 56.00 76.00 76.00

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
67.00 56.00 76.00 76.00



Judges

Name: EL OMARISSA
Colour:

Owner: ANDRZE])
WOJTOWICZ
Breeder: STADNINA
KONI MICHALOW

Name: BAASICCA
WZA

Colour:

Owner: WANN-ZATH
ARABIANS

Breeder: WANN-
ZATH ARABIANS

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
J.L. @ Joanne Lowe, GB

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

BEST

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
67.00 56.00 76.00 76.00

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.

BEST

67.00 56.00 76.00 76.00



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark

17 Jun 2018, Int - Best

Movements

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

Name: PONTIAC-B 8
Colour:

Owner: BARAKAH

ARABIANS

Breeder: BARAKAH

ARABIANS

Name: PAGANA 4
Colour:

Owner: BARAKAH

ARABIANS

Breeder: SK JANOW

PODLASKI

Name: EMISJA 0
Colour:

Owner: AGNIESZKA

WOJTOWICZ

Breeder: ANDRZE)

wWOJTOWICZ

Name: SHAKIRA o
Colour:

Owner: STUTTERI

ERIKSEN/PAN

TRAINING

Breeder: STUTTERI

ERIKSEN

Name: GHAZA 0
Colour:

Owner: PATRICIA

HASS PILBORG

Breeder: PATRICIA

HASS PILBORG

Name: EL OMARISSA 0
Colour:

Owner: ANDRZE})

WOJTOWICZ

Breeder: STADNINA

KONI MICHALOW

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.

|'
0]
~+
2,

21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00
65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00
65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

Name: GRISCO
Colour:

Owner: ANDRZE])
WOJTOWICZ
Breeder: ANDRZE)
WOJTOWICZ

Name: A.F. MAJESTA
Colour:

Owner: CNC
ARABIANS

Breeder: ARABIAN
FANTASIE

Name: MAGIC
SYMPHONY
Colour:

Owner: ANDRZE])
WOJTOWICZ
Breeder: ANDRZE)
WOJTOWICZ

Name: AJA EL
KARMDAL

Colour:

Owner: PIA HOLST
THOMSEN

Breeder: KARMDAL
ARABIANS

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

J.L. @& ]Joanne Lowe, GB
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
17 Jun 2018, All Round Cup

Reward
Position

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Judges

Horse Score

Name: BAASIM SAD 16
Colour:

Owner: FREJA SKOU

HENRIKSEN

Breeder: SKOU

ARABIANS

Name: AB MALENA 8
Colour:

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: Tamon 4
Colour:

Owner: Ejvind Viuf

Breeder:

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
J.L. = Joanne Lowe, GB

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

Detail

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
87.00 87.00 87.00 87.00
82.00 82.00 82.00 82.00
I P4 86.00 86.00 86.00 86.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
87.00 87.00 87.00 87.00
82.00 82.00 82.00 82.00
1T 86.00 86.00 86.00 86.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
87.00 87.00 87.00 87.00
82.00 82.00 82.00 82.00
1) F{-0 86.00 86.00 86.00 86.00



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
17 Jun 2018, Best Danish Bred

Horse
Position Horse Score
Best Name: WANTASIA 0
in Colour:
Show  Gwner: HUSTED
ARABIANS
Breeder: HUSTED
ARABIANS
Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
J.L. @ )oanne Lowe, GB

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

Detail

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.

SIS 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
17 Jun 2018, Champ.: Junior
Fillies

Position Horse

Gold Name: MELODINA
K.A.
Colour:

Owner: MR. & MRS.
PAUL GHEYSENS
Breeder: MR. & MRS.
PAUL GHEYSENS

Silver ~ Name: SHIRIN JJ
Colour:
Owner: Audentia
Partnerships
Breeder: JOHANNA
ULLSTROM

Bronze Name: AGMAL
SHARAH
Colour:
Owner: AGMAL
ARABIANS
Breeder: AGMAL
ARABIANS

- Name: CYKORA
Colour:
Owner: URSZULA
LECZYCKA
Breeder: URSZULA
LECZYCKA

- Name: KHIARAAH
BINT MANIFIQUE
Colour:

Owner: KURDISTAN
ARABIAN STUD
Breeder: SWEDEN
ARABIAN STUD

- Name: PASSION
PRINCESS K.A.
Colour:

Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Khaled Al
Sabah

Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

Score
11

Detail

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
51.00 51.00 41.00 41.00
41.00 45.00 45.00 45.00
1P 52.00 41.00 51.00 52.00

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
51.00 51.00 41.00 41.00
41.00 45.00 45.00 45.00
1P 52.00 41.00 51.00 52.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
51.00 51.00 41.00 41.00
41.00 45.00 45.00 45.00
1 P4 52.00 41.00 51.00 52.00

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
51.00 51.00 41.00 41.00
41.00 45.00 45.00 45.00
1P 52.00 41.00 51.00 52.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
51.00 51.00 41.00 41.00
41.00 45.00 45.00 45.00
SIS T4 52.00 41.00 51.00 52.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
51.00 51.00 41.00 41.00
41.00 45.00 45.00 45.00
1 P4 52.00 41.00 51.00 52.00



Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
J.L. = Joanne Lowe, GB

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
17 Jun 2018, Champ.: Junior
Colts

Position Horse

Gold Name: ALMAA
ATHBAH
Colour:

Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Khaled Al
Sabah

Breeder: ATHBAH
STUD

Silver ~ Name: DANTAE EL
LAWRENCE
Colour:
Owner: ASILAH
ARABIANS
Breeder: ASILAH
ARABIANS

Bronze Name: LANZE NWA
Colour:
Owner: PERNILLE
SMITH
Breeder:
NORTHWEST
ARABIAN STUD

- Name: TM
LAMBORGHINI
Colour:

Owner: GABRIELLE
HAMMERER
Breeder: GABRIELLE
HAMMERER

- Name: CROWNS
SHALI
Colour:
Owner: Anne and
Maja Bonde
Breeder: Anne and
Maja Bonde

Score
13

Detail

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
17.00 17.00 17.00 23.00
23.00 20.00 23.00 19.00
i P4 20.00 19.00 19.00 17.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
17.00 17.00 17.00 23.00
23.00 20.00 23.00 19.00
SIS r4 M 20.00 19.00 19.00 17.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
17.00 17.00 17.00 23.00
23.00 20.00 23.00 19.00
1 P4 20.00 19.00 19.00 17.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
17.00 17.00 17.00 23.00
23.00 20.00 23.00 19.00
I P4-l 20.00 19.00 19.00 17.00

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
17.00 17.00 17.00 23.00
23.00 20.00 23.00 19.00
i P4 20.00 19.00 19.00 17.00



- Name: UL ALONSO
Colour:
Owner: MR. NASIR
MALIK
Breeder:
ULRICHSDAL
ARABIANS

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
J.L. @ ]Joanne Lowe, GB

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.

MU.OO 17.00 17.00 23.00

23.00 20.00 23.00 19.00
e r4= 20.00 19.00 19.00 17.00



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark

17 Jun 2018, Champ.: Senior

Mares

Position Horse Score

Gold Name: AGMAL 16
JAHIDDAH
Colour:
Owner: AGMAL
ARABIANS
Breeder: AGMAL
ARABIANS

Silver ~ Name: SAHARA 8
KHIPSYCHE
Colour:
Owner: AUDENTIA
PARTNERSHIP
Breeder: HARAS
SAHARA

Bronze Name: LOTHARA 3
BEZ
Colour:
Owner: METTE BAK
Breeder: RAGNVALD
HOGSTAD

- Name: WANTASIA 1
Colour:
Owner: HUSTED
ARABIANS
Breeder: HUSTED
ARABIANS

- Name: CALISYA 0
Colour:
Owner: CROWN
ARABIANS
Breeder: HUSTED
ARABIANS

- Name: SHAKIRA 0
Colour:
Owner: STUTTERI
ERIKSEN/PAN
TRAINING
Breeder: STUTTERI
ERIKSEN

Detail

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
67.00 67.00 67.00 67.00
i P40 55.00 70.00 70.00 70.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
67.00 67.00 67.00 67.00
4P 55.00 70.00 70.00 70.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
67.00 67.00 67.00 67.00
148 55.00 70.00 70.00 70.00

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
67.00 67.00 67.00 67.00
4P 55.00 70.00 70.00 70.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
67.00 67.00 67.00 67.00
1T 55.00 70.00 70.00 70.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
67.00 67.00 67.00 67.00

1440 55.00 70.00 70.00 70.00



Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
J.L. = Joanne Lowe, GB

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
17 Jun 2018, Champ.: Senior
Stallions

Position Horse

Gold Name: LISSAR
Colour:
Owner: MIA & KIM
HVID WRAAE
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW

Silver ~ Name: MARWAN
Colour:
Owner: VIBEKE
SORENSEN
Breeder:
BLOMMEROD
ARABSTUTERI

Bronze Name: MB MIANO
Colour:
Owner: ALEXANDRA
EGE SIANA
Breeder: METTE BAK

- Name: A) NAYAL
Colour:
Owner: Monica Iselin
Evang
Breeder: AJMAN
STUD

- Name: JUST CLASSIC
JAMAL
Colour:
Owner: HEIDI
ELKJAER
Breeder: HEIDI
ELKJAER

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
J.L. @ Joanne Lowe, GB

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

Score
16

Detail

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
79.00 79.00 79.00 79.00
78.00 78.00 75.00 78.00
1P 75.00 75.00 78.00 75.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
79.00 79.00 79.00 79.00
78.00 78.00 75.00 78.00
1 P4 75.00 75.00 78.00 75.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
79.00 79.00 79.00 79.00
78.00 78.00 75.00 78.00
I P4-l 75.00 75.00 78.00 75.00

A.S. J.L. K.D. G.A.
79.00 79.00 79.00 79.00
78.00 78.00 75.00 78.00
1P 75.00 75.00 78.00 75.00

A.S. J.L.. K.D. G.A.
79.00 79.00 79.00 79.00
78.00 78.00 75.00 78.00
I T W 75.00 75.00 78.00 75.00
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